
Start
Wed 4/29/15

Finish
Fri 7/1/16

May June July August September October November December January February March April May June

Design procurement
Wed 4/29/15 - Mon 3/7/16

RFP 527 open
Fri 6/26/15 - Mon 8/17/15

Short list interviews
Thu 10/22/15 - Fri 10/23/15

Fee proposal prep and  
review

Mon 11/16/15 - Fri 12/11/15

BAFO preparation
Thu 12/17/15 - Tue 1/5/16

Requisition 4737 entered
Wed 4/29/15

FY '16 - FY '25 budget  
adopted
Thu 5/7/15

Draft RFP 527 issued by  
Purchasing
Fri 5/15/15

RFP 527 advertised
Fri 6/26/15

FY 2016
Wed 7/1/15

Pre-proposal conference
Mon 7/13/15

Deadline for vendor 
questions

Mon 7/27/15

City response to 
questions
Fri 7/31/15

RFP 527 closing date
Tue 8/18/15

SAC meeting #1 - 
proposals issued

Fri 8/21/15

SAC meeting #2 - initial  
evaluation
Mon 9/14/15

SAC meeting #3 - 
interview prep

Mon 9/21/15

SAC meeting #4 - 
interview scoring

Wed 10/28/15

SAC meeting #5 - SOW 
with Stantec
Mon 11/16/15

SAC meeting #6 - fee  
proposal review

Mon 12/14/15

SAC meeting #7 - fee  
negotiation 
Thu 12/17/15

BAFO submittal
Wed 1/6/16

SAC meeting #8 - BAFO 
review

Thu 1/21/16

Contract executed
Mon 2/22/16

BPO #16-08335 issued
Tue 2/23/16

P.O. #161311 issued
Mon 3/7/16

FY 2017
Fri 7/1/16

Start
Wed 4/29/15

Finish
Fri 7/1/16

Alexandria Waterfront
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